
Richmond (14-13,4-10 Atlantic 10) -vs- Davidson (16-10,7-6 Atlantic 10)
02/18/26 at Belk Arena, Davidson, NC

 
 

 
 
Richmond 63

Davidson 65

Date: 02/18/26
Time: 7:00 PM
Attendance: 2,597
Site: Belk Arena, Davidson, NC
Referees: Kellen Miliner, Darron George, Michael  Luckie

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Richmond 24 39 63
Davidson 35 30 65

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
06 Lopez,AJ * 37 6-15 1-2 2-3 0-5 5 3 1 0 1 3 15
01 Tyne,Mikkel * 19 3-6 3-4 0-0 1-0 1 0 1 3 0 1 9
04 Johnston,Will * 32 2-8 2-6 0-0 0-6 6 1 2 0 1 0 6
05 Tanner,Collin * 19 2-4 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 4 1 0 0 0 5
21 Walz,Mike * 25 2-9 0-4 0-0 3-4 7 3 5 0 1 0 4
03 Argabright,Aiden 28 5-7 0-0 6-7 0-2 2 2 1 1 0 0 16
02 Daughtry,Jaden 12 2-6 2-2 0-2 1-2 3 2 0 0 0 0 6
24 Robinson,Jaylen 19 1-2 0-0 0-2 0-3 3 2 1 0 1 0 2
12 Thomas,David 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
33 Roumoglou,Apostolos 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 23-58 9-22 8-14 5-25 30 21 12 4 4 4 63

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 8-29   27.59 % 4-12   33.33 % 4-7   57.14 %
Second Half 15-29   51.72 % 5-10   50.00 % 4-7   57.14 %
Total 23-58   39.7 % 9-22   40.9 % 8-14   57.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 8 Scores Tied: 6 times(s) Points in the Paint: 22 Fast Break Points: 12
Lead Changed: 10 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 8 Bench Points: 24 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
04 Scovens,Josh * 29 4-7 0-0 3-5 1-1 2 1 4 2 0 0 11
05 Friedrichsen,Parker * 23 3-8 3-6 1-2 1-2 3 2 1 0 0 0 10
16 Platteeuw,Ian * 11 3-6 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 0 0 0 6
06 Brown,Devin * 20 2-5 1-3 0-0 1-4 5 1 2 1 0 0 5
11 Brown,Sam * 18 0-2 0-1 1-2 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
45 Blums,Roberts 31 6-14 2-9 4-5 2-11 13 2 1 2 0 0 18
12 Adam,Hunter 11 2-6 1-3 4-4 0-1 1 1 0 1 1 0 9
24 Roberts,JaQualon "JQ" 15 1-1 0-0 1-2 2-2 4 3 0 2 0 0 3
03 Coval,Nick 23 1-4 0-3 0-1 0-4 4 1 2 1 0 0 2
15 Logan,Sean 14 0-2 0-1 0-2 1-2 3 3 0 1 1 0 0
00 Joses,Manie 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 22-55 7-27 14-23 13-32 45 15 11 11 2 0 65

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 11-28   39.29 % 3-13   23.08 % 10-16   62.50 %
Second Half 11-27   40.74 % 4-14   28.57 % 4-7   57.14 %
Total 22-55   40.0 % 7-27   25.9 % 14-23   60.9 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 18 Scores Tied: 6 times(s) Points in the Paint: 24 Fast Break Points: 5
Lead Changed: 10 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 5 Bench Points: 32 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Richmond Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Davidson
MISS 3PTR by WALZ,MIKE 19:47

-- REBOUND DEF by SCOVENS,JOSH
19:23 0-2 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by PLATTEEUW,IAN(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by SCOVENS,JOSH
MISS 3PTR by TANNER,COLLIN 19:00
REBOUND OFF by WALZ,MIKE --
GOOD 3PTR by TYNE,MIKKEL 18:36 3-2 V 1

18:20 3-5 H 2 GOOD 3PTR by FRIEDRICHSEN,PARKER
-- ASSIST  by PLATTEEUW,IAN

18:15 FOUL  by FRIEDRICHSEN,PARKER
MISS JUMPER by LOPEZ,AJ(in the paint) 18:03
REBOUND OFF by WALZ,MIKE --
GOOD LAYUP by WALZ,MIKE(in the paint) 17:57 5-5

17:47 5-7 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by PLATTEEUW,IAN(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by LOPEZ,AJ 17:27

-- REBOUND DEF by FRIEDRICHSEN,PARKER
17:17 MISS JUMPER by PLATTEEUW,IAN

BLOCK  by WALZ,MIKE 17:17
REBOUND DEF by JOHNSTON,WILL --
GOOD LAYUP by LOPEZ,AJ(fastbreak)(in the paint) 17:13 7-7
ASSIST  by JOHNSTON,WILL --

17:13 FOUL  by FRIEDRICHSEN,PARKER
17:13 SUB OUT by FRIEDRICHSEN,PARKER
17:13 SUB IN by BLUMS,ROBERTS

SUB OUT by JOHNSTON,WILL 17:13
SUB OUT by TANNER,COLLIN 17:13
SUB OUT by WALZ,MIKE 17:13
SUB IN by DAUGHTRY,JADEN 17:13
SUB IN by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN 17:13
SUB IN by ROBINSON,JAYLEN 17:13
GOOD FT by LOPEZ,AJ(fastbreak) 17:13 8-7 V 1

16:56 MISS 3PTR by BLUMS,ROBERTS
REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,JAYLEN --
MISS LAYUP by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN(in the paint) 16:47

-- REBOUND DEF by BLUMS,ROBERTS
16:08 MISS LAYUP by PLATTEEUW,IAN(in the paint)

BLOCK  by LOPEZ,AJ 16:08
-- REBOUND OFF by PLATTEEUW,IAN

16:01 8-9 H 1 GOOD TIPIN by PLATTEEUW,IAN(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by TYNE,MIKKEL(in the paint) 15:54

-- REBOUND DEF by BLUMS,ROBERTS
15:48 MISS JUMPER by BROWN,SAM(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,JAYLEN --
TURNOVER  by TYNE,MIKKEL 15:38
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 15:38

15:38 SUB OUT by PLATTEEUW,IAN
15:38 SUB IN by LOGAN,SEAN

SUB OUT by TYNE,MIKKEL 15:38
SUB OUT by LOPEZ,AJ 15:38
SUB OUT by ROBINSON,JAYLEN 15:38
SUB IN by TANNER,COLLIN 15:38
SUB IN by THOMAS,DAVID 15:38
SUB IN by WALZ,MIKE 15:38
FOUL  by THOMAS,DAVID 15:16

15:16 MISS FT by LOGAN,SEAN
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

15:16 MISS FT by LOGAN,SEAN
REBOUND DEF by DAUGHTRY,JADEN --



MISS JUMPER by DAUGHTRY,JADEN 14:48
-- REBOUND DEF by LOGAN,SEAN

FOUL  by TANNER,COLLIN 14:37
14:26 MISS 3PTR by BLUMS,ROBERTS

REBOUND DEF by TANNER,COLLIN --
GOOD JUMPER by WALZ,MIKE 14:01 10-9 V 1
ASSIST  by TANNER,COLLIN --
FOUL  by DAUGHTRY,JADEN 13:52

13:52 SUB OUT by SCOVENS,JOSH
13:52 SUB IN by ADAM,HUNTER

SUB OUT by DAUGHTRY,JADEN 13:52
SUB OUT by WALZ,MIKE 13:52
SUB IN by JOHNSTON,WILL 13:52
SUB IN by ROBINSON,JAYLEN 13:52

13:41 10-12 H 2 GOOD 3PTR by BLUMS,ROBERTS
-- ASSIST  by BROWN,DEVIN

13:24 FOUL  by BROWN,DEVIN
MISS FT by ROBINSON,JAYLEN 13:24
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
SUB OUT by THOMAS,DAVID 13:24
SUB IN by LOPEZ,AJ 13:24
MISS FT by ROBINSON,JAYLEN 13:24

-- REBOUND DEF by BROWN,DEVIN
FOUL  by TANNER,COLLIN 13:13
SUB OUT by TANNER,COLLIN 13:13
SUB OUT by ROBINSON,JAYLEN 13:13
SUB IN by DAUGHTRY,JADEN 13:13
SUB IN by WALZ,MIKE 13:13

12:52 10-14 H 4 GOOD JUMPER by ADAM,HUNTER
-- ASSIST  by BLUMS,ROBERTS

MISS JUMPER by WALZ,MIKE 12:20
-- REBOUND DEF by ADAM,HUNTER

12:06 MISS JUMPER by ADAM,HUNTER(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by BLUMS,ROBERTS

12:04 10-16 H 6 GOOD LAYUP by BLUMS,ROBERTS(in the paint)
FOUL  by DAUGHTRY,JADEN 12:04

12:04 SUB OUT by BROWN,DEVIN
12:04 SUB IN by COVAL,NICK

SUB OUT by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN 12:04
SUB IN by TYNE,MIKKEL 12:04

12:04 SUB OUT by BROWN,SAM
12:04 SUB OUT by LOGAN,SEAN
12:04 SUB IN by JOSES,MANIE
12:04 SUB IN by ROBERTS,JAQUALON "JQ

SUB OUT by DAUGHTRY,JADEN 12:04
SUB IN by ROUMOGLOU,APOSTOLOS 12:04

12:04 10-17 H 7 GOOD FT by BLUMS,ROBERTS
GOOD 3PTR by TYNE,MIKKEL 11:34 13-17 H 4
ASSIST  by WALZ,MIKE --
FOUL  by ROUMOGLOU,APOSTOLOS 11:11
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 11:11
SUB OUT by WALZ,MIKE 11:11
SUB IN by ROBINSON,JAYLEN 11:11

11:11 13-18 H 5 GOOD FT by ADAM,HUNTER
11:11 13-19 H 6 GOOD FT by ADAM,HUNTER

MISS 3PTR by ROUMOGLOU,APOSTOLOS 10:46
-- REBOUND DEF by BLUMS,ROBERTS

10:18 MISS 3PTR by COVAL,NICK
-- REBOUND OFF by BLUMS,ROBERTS

10:10 MISS 3PTR by ADAM,HUNTER
-- REBOUND OFF by ROBERTS,JAQUALON "JQ

10:06 13-21 H 8 GOOD TIPIN by ROBERTS,JAQUALON "JQ(in the paint)



TURNOVER  by TYNE,MIKKEL 09:52
SUB OUT by TYNE,MIKKEL 09:52
SUB OUT by ROBINSON,JAYLEN 09:52
SUB IN by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN 09:52
SUB IN by WALZ,MIKE 09:52

09:36 13-24 H 11 GOOD 3PTR by ADAM,HUNTER
-- ASSIST  by COVAL,NICK

MISS 3PTR by WALZ,MIKE 09:12
-- REBOUND DEF by JOSES,MANIE

09:04 FOUL  by ROBERTS,JAQUALON "JQ
09:04 TURNOVER  by ROBERTS,JAQUALON "JQ
09:04 SUB OUT by ROBERTS,JAQUALON "JQ
09:04 SUB IN by PLATTEEUW,IAN

SUB OUT by ROUMOGLOU,APOSTOLOS 09:04
SUB IN by TANNER,COLLIN 09:04

08:50 FOUL  by BLUMS,ROBERTS
GOOD FT by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN 08:50 14-24 H 10
SUB OUT by TANNER,COLLIN 08:50
SUB IN by THOMAS,DAVID 08:50
GOOD FT by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN 08:50 15-24 H 9
FOUL  by THOMAS,DAVID 08:44

08:44 15-25 H 10 GOOD FT by ADAM,HUNTER(fastbreak)
08:44 15-26 H 11 GOOD FT by ADAM,HUNTER(fastbreak)
08:44 SUB OUT by ADAM,HUNTER
08:44 SUB IN by SCOVENS,JOSH

MISS JUMPER by LOPEZ,AJ 08:27
-- REBOUND DEF by PLATTEEUW,IAN

FOUL  by THOMAS,DAVID 08:21
08:21 15-27 H 12 GOOD FT by SCOVENS,JOSH(fastbreak)

SUB OUT by THOMAS,DAVID 08:21
SUB IN by TANNER,COLLIN 08:21

08:21 15-28 H 13 GOOD FT by SCOVENS,JOSH(fastbreak)
TURNOVER  by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN 08:08

07:58 15-30 H 15 GOOD LAYUP by COVAL,NICK(in the paint)
FOUL  by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN 07:58
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 07:58

07:58 MISS FT by COVAL,NICK
REBOUND DEF by LOPEZ,AJ --
MISS 3PTR by WALZ,MIKE 07:35

-- REBOUND DEF by BLUMS,ROBERTS
07:15 MISS 3PTR by PLATTEEUW,IAN

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSTON,WILL --
MISS JUMPER by WALZ,MIKE(in the paint) 06:52

-- REBOUND DEF by BLUMS,ROBERTS
06:36 FOUL  by SCOVENS,JOSH
06:36 TURNOVER  by SCOVENS,JOSH
06:36 SUB OUT by JOSES,MANIE
06:36 SUB OUT by COVAL,NICK
06:36 SUB OUT by PLATTEEUW,IAN
06:36 SUB IN by BROWN,DEVIN
06:36 SUB IN by BROWN,SAM
06:36 SUB IN by LOGAN,SEAN

SUB OUT by TANNER,COLLIN 06:36
SUB OUT by WALZ,MIKE 06:36
SUB IN by DAUGHTRY,JADEN 06:36
SUB IN by ROBINSON,JAYLEN 06:36

06:22 FOUL  by LOGAN,SEAN
MISS FT by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN 06:22
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN 06:22 16-30 H 14
SUB OUT by JOHNSTON,WILL 06:08
SUB IN by TYNE,MIKKEL 06:08



05:58 MISS 3PTR by BLUMS,ROBERTS
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
GOOD LAYUP by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN(in the paint) 05:28 18-30 H 12

05:16 TURNOVER  by LOGAN,SEAN
STEAL  by LOPEZ,AJ 05:16
MISS LAYUP by LOPEZ,AJ(in the paint) 05:12
REBOUND OFF by TYNE,MIKKEL --
MISS JUMPER by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN 05:06

-- REBOUND DEF by BLUMS,ROBERTS
04:56 MISS 3PTR by BROWN,SAM

-- REBOUND OFF by BROWN,DEVIN
04:50 18-32 H 14 GOOD TIPIN by BROWN,DEVIN(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by ROBINSON,JAYLEN(in the paint) 04:25
-- REBOUND DEF by BLUMS,ROBERTS

04:20 TURNOVER  by BLUMS,ROBERTS
04:20 SUB OUT by LOGAN,SEAN
04:20 SUB IN by ROBERTS,JAQUALON "JQ

SUB OUT by DAUGHTRY,JADEN 04:20
SUB OUT by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN 04:20
SUB OUT by ROBINSON,JAYLEN 04:20
SUB IN by JOHNSTON,WILL 04:20
SUB IN by TANNER,COLLIN 04:20
SUB IN by WALZ,MIKE 04:20
MISS 3PTR by TANNER,COLLIN 04:03

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:00

03:42 MISS 3PTR by BLUMS,ROBERTS
-- REBOUND OFF by ROBERTS,JAQUALON "JQ

FOUL  by WALZ,MIKE 03:36
03:36 MISS FT by ROBERTS,JAQUALON "JQ

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
SUB OUT by TYNE,MIKKEL 03:36
SUB IN by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN 03:36

03:36 18-33 H 15 GOOD FT by ROBERTS,JAQUALON "JQ
MISS JUMPER by JOHNSTON,WILL 03:06

-- REBOUND DEF by BROWN,DEVIN
02:52 MISS 3PTR by BROWN,DEVIN

-- REBOUND OFF by BROWN,SAM
02:36 MISS JUMPER by SCOVENS,JOSH

REBOUND DEF by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN --
MISS 3PTR by WALZ,MIKE 02:27

-- REBOUND DEF by BLUMS,ROBERTS
FOUL  by LOPEZ,AJ 02:10

02:10 18-34 H 16 GOOD FT by SCOVENS,JOSH
02:10 SUB OUT by BLUMS,ROBERTS
02:10 SUB IN by COVAL,NICK

SUB OUT by TANNER,COLLIN 02:10
SUB IN by ROBINSON,JAYLEN 02:10

02:10 MISS FT by SCOVENS,JOSH
REBOUND DEF by JOHNSTON,WILL --
GOOD 3PTR by JOHNSTON,WILL 01:50 21-34 H 13
ASSIST  by WALZ,MIKE --
FOUL  by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN 01:25

01:25 MISS FT by BROWN,SAM
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

01:25 SUB OUT by ROBERTS,JAQUALON "JQ
01:25 SUB IN by LOGAN,SEAN

SUB OUT by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN 01:25
SUB IN by TYNE,MIKKEL 01:25

01:25 21-35 H 14 GOOD FT by BROWN,SAM
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSTON,WILL 01:15

-- REBOUND DEF by BROWN,DEVIN



01:05 MISS JUMPER by BROWN,DEVIN
-- REBOUND OFF by LOGAN,SEAN

00:52 MISS 3PTR by LOGAN,SEAN
REBOUND DEF by WALZ,MIKE --
GOOD 3PTR by JOHNSTON,WILL 00:44 24-35 H 11

00:08 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
00:06 MISS LAYUP by LOGAN,SEAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,JAYLEN --
MISS JUMPER by JOHNSTON,WILL 00:00

-- REBOUND DEF by LOGAN,SEAN

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Richmond Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Davidson
20:00 SUB OUT by COVAL,NICK
20:00 SUB OUT by LOGAN,SEAN
20:00 SUB IN by FRIEDRICHSEN,PARKER
20:00 SUB IN by PLATTEEUW,IAN

SUB OUT by ROBINSON,JAYLEN 20:00
SUB IN by TANNER,COLLIN 20:00
FOUL  by WALZ,MIKE 19:43

19:36 TURNOVER  by SCOVENS,JOSH
TURNOVER  by TYNE,MIKKEL 19:14

18:46 MISS LAYUP by SCOVENS,JOSH(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by LOPEZ,AJ --
GOOD 3PTR by LOPEZ,AJ 18:20 27-35 H 8
ASSIST  by WALZ,MIKE --

17:54 27-38 H 11 GOOD 3PTR by FRIEDRICHSEN,PARKER
-- ASSIST  by BROWN,DEVIN

GOOD 3PTR by TANNER,COLLIN 17:41 30-38 H 8
ASSIST  by WALZ,MIKE --

17:32 30-41 H 11 GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,DEVIN
-- ASSIST  by FRIEDRICHSEN,PARKER

GOOD 3PTR by TYNE,MIKKEL 17:10 33-41 H 8
ASSIST  by WALZ,MIKE --

16:53 MISS 3PTR by FRIEDRICHSEN,PARKER
REBOUND DEF by WALZ,MIKE --
MISS 3PTR by TYNE,MIKKEL 16:41
REBOUND OFF by WALZ,MIKE --

16:33 FOUL  by PLATTEEUW,IAN
16:33 SUB OUT by SCOVENS,JOSH
16:33 SUB OUT by PLATTEEUW,IAN
16:33 SUB IN by ADAM,HUNTER
16:33 SUB IN by LOGAN,SEAN

SUB OUT by TYNE,MIKKEL 16:33
SUB OUT by TANNER,COLLIN 16:33
SUB OUT by WALZ,MIKE 16:33
SUB IN by DAUGHTRY,JADEN 16:33
SUB IN by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN 16:33
SUB IN by ROBINSON,JAYLEN 16:33
GOOD 3PTR by DAUGHTRY,JADEN 16:29 36-41 H 5
ASSIST  by ROBINSON,JAYLEN --

16:02 TURNOVER  by BROWN,DEVIN
STEAL  by LOPEZ,AJ 16:02
GOOD 3PTR by DAUGHTRY,JADEN(fastbreak) 15:54 39-41 H 2
ASSIST  by JOHNSTON,WILL --

15:54 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 15:54

15:54 SUB OUT by BROWN,SAM
15:54 SUB IN by BLUMS,ROBERTS
15:38 MISS 3PTR by FRIEDRICHSEN,PARKER



REBOUND DEF by LOPEZ,AJ --
GOOD LAYUP by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 15:32 41-41
ASSIST  by LOPEZ,AJ --

15:10 MISS 3PTR by ADAM,HUNTER
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 15:08
SUB OUT by JOHNSTON,WILL 15:08
SUB OUT by ROBINSON,JAYLEN 15:08
SUB IN by TYNE,MIKKEL 15:08
SUB IN by WALZ,MIKE 15:08

15:08 MISS 3PTR by BROWN,DEVIN
REBOUND DEF by DAUGHTRY,JADEN --
MISS JUMPER by DAUGHTRY,JADEN(in the paint) 14:45

-- REBOUND DEF by BROWN,DEVIN
14:33 SUB OUT by BROWN,DEVIN
14:33 SUB IN by COVAL,NICK

SUB OUT by DAUGHTRY,JADEN 14:33
SUB IN by TANNER,COLLIN 14:33

14:18 TURNOVER  by COVAL,NICK
STEAL  by TYNE,MIKKEL 14:18
GOOD DUNK by LOPEZ,AJ(fastbreak)(in the paint) 14:13 43-41 V 2
ASSIST  by TYNE,MIKKEL --

13:55 TURNOVER  by ADAM,HUNTER
SUB OUT by LOPEZ,AJ 13:55
SUB IN by DAUGHTRY,JADEN 13:55
MISS LAYUP by DAUGHTRY,JADEN(in the paint) 13:46

13:46 BLOCK  by ADAM,HUNTER
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

13:23 MISS JUMPER by FRIEDRICHSEN,PARKER
REBOUND DEF by TANNER,COLLIN --
MISS JUMPER by WALZ,MIKE 13:12

-- REBOUND DEF by FRIEDRICHSEN,PARKER
FOUL  by WALZ,MIKE 12:57

12:57 43-42 V 1 GOOD FT by BLUMS,ROBERTS
12:57 SUB OUT by LOGAN,SEAN
12:57 SUB IN by ROBERTS,JAQUALON "JQ

SUB OUT by TYNE,MIKKEL 12:57
SUB OUT by DAUGHTRY,JADEN 12:57
SUB OUT by WALZ,MIKE 12:57
SUB IN by JOHNSTON,WILL 12:57
SUB IN by LOPEZ,AJ 12:57
SUB IN by ROBINSON,JAYLEN 12:57

12:57 43-43 GOOD FT by BLUMS,ROBERTS
GOOD LAYUP by TANNER,COLLIN(in the paint) 12:32 45-43 V 2

12:17 MISS 3PTR by COVAL,NICK
-- REBOUND OFF by FRIEDRICHSEN,PARKER

12:13 45-45 GOOD LAYUP by BLUMS,ROBERTS(in the paint)
FOUL  by TANNER,COLLIN 12:13

12:13 45-46 H 1 GOOD FT by BLUMS,ROBERTS
SUB OUT by TANNER,COLLIN 12:13
SUB IN by THOMAS,DAVID 12:13
GOOD JUMPER by LOPEZ,AJ(in the paint) 11:54 47-46 V 1

11:31 TURNOVER  by ROBERTS,JAQUALON "JQ
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 11:31
MISS LAYUP by LOPEZ,AJ(in the paint) 11:02

-- REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,JAQUALON "JQ
10:48 MISS LAYUP by ADAM,HUNTER(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN --
10:47 FOUL  by ADAM,HUNTER
10:47 SUB OUT by ADAM,HUNTER
10:47 SUB IN by SCOVENS,JOSH

GOOD LAYUP by ROBINSON,JAYLEN(in the paint) 10:22 49-46 V 3



ASSIST  by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN --
10:00 49-49 GOOD 3PTR by FRIEDRICHSEN,PARKER

-- ASSIST  by SCOVENS,JOSH
MISS 3PTR by LOPEZ,AJ 09:39
SUB OUT by THOMAS,DAVID 09:34
SUB IN by TANNER,COLLIN 09:34

-- REBOUND DEF by COVAL,NICK
FOUL  by ROBINSON,JAYLEN 09:24

09:18 TURNOVER  by BLUMS,ROBERTS
STEAL  by LOPEZ,AJ 09:18
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSTON,WILL 09:06

-- REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,JAQUALON "JQ
09:00 MISS 3PTR by BLUMS,ROBERTS

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSTON,WILL --
MISS LAYUP by LOPEZ,AJ(in the paint) 08:45

-- REBOUND DEF by COVAL,NICK
08:27 49-51 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by SCOVENS,JOSH(in the paint)
07:57 FOUL  by ROBERTS,JAQUALON "JQ

SUB OUT by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN 07:57
SUB OUT by ROBINSON,JAYLEN 07:57
SUB OUT by TANNER,COLLIN 07:57
SUB IN by TYNE,MIKKEL 07:57
SUB IN by DAUGHTRY,JADEN 07:57
SUB IN by WALZ,MIKE 07:57
MISS FT by LOPEZ,AJ 07:57
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by LOPEZ,AJ 07:57 50-51 H 1

07:42 MISS 3PTR by BLUMS,ROBERTS
REBOUND DEF by JOHNSTON,WILL --

07:26 FOUL  by COVAL,NICK
MISS FT by DAUGHTRY,JADEN 07:26
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by DAUGHTRY,JADEN 07:26

-- REBOUND DEF by BLUMS,ROBERTS
07:01 MISS JUMPER by BLUMS,ROBERTS(in the paint)
06:59 MISS LAYUP by SCOVENS,JOSH(in the paint)

BLOCK  by JOHNSTON,WILL 06:59
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB OUT by DAUGHTRY,JADEN 06:59
SUB IN by TANNER,COLLIN 06:59

-- REBOUND OFF by SCOVENS,JOSH
06:51 50-54 H 4 GOOD 3PTR by BLUMS,ROBERTS

-- ASSIST  by COVAL,NICK
MISS JUMPER by LOPEZ,AJ 06:23

-- REBOUND DEF by COVAL,NICK
06:14 MISS 3PTR by FRIEDRICHSEN,PARKER

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 06:13
SUB OUT by WALZ,MIKE 06:13
SUB IN by ROBINSON,JAYLEN 06:13
SUB OUT by JOHNSTON,WILL 06:13
SUB IN by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN 06:13

05:52 50-56 H 6 GOOD JUMPER by BLUMS,ROBERTS
-- ASSIST  by SCOVENS,JOSH

MISS JUMPER by TYNE,MIKKEL 05:44
-- REBOUND DEF by BLUMS,ROBERTS

05:22 MISS 3PTR by BLUMS,ROBERTS
REBOUND DEF by LOPEZ,AJ --

04:59 FOUL  by ROBERTS,JAQUALON "JQ
04:59 SUB OUT by ROBERTS,JAQUALON "JQ
04:59 SUB IN by LOGAN,SEAN

SUB OUT by TYNE,MIKKEL 04:59



SUB IN by JOHNSTON,WILL 04:59
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSTON,WILL 04:58

-- REBOUND DEF by COVAL,NICK
04:35 50-58 H 8 GOOD LAYUP by SCOVENS,JOSH(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN 04:14 52-58 H 6
FOUL  by TANNER,COLLIN 03:56
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:56
SUB OUT by TANNER,COLLIN 03:56
SUB OUT by ROBINSON,JAYLEN 03:56
SUB IN by DAUGHTRY,JADEN 03:56
SUB IN by WALZ,MIKE 03:56

03:37 MISS 3PTR by COVAL,NICK
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

03:35 TURNOVER  by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSTON,WILL 03:21

-- REBOUND DEF by BLUMS,ROBERTS
02:59 52-60 H 8 GOOD JUMPER by BLUMS,ROBERTS

-- ASSIST  by SCOVENS,JOSH
02:36 FOUL  by BLUMS,ROBERTS

SUB OUT by DAUGHTRY,JADEN 02:36
SUB IN by TANNER,COLLIN 02:36

02:35 FOUL  by LOGAN,SEAN
GOOD FT by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN 02:35 53-60 H 7
GOOD FT by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN 02:35 54-60 H 6
SUB OUT by TANNER,COLLIN 02:35
SUB IN by ROBINSON,JAYLEN 02:35

02:35 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
FOUL  by LOPEZ,AJ 02:33

02:13 54-62 H 8 GOOD LAYUP by SCOVENS,JOSH(in the paint)
FOUL  by LOPEZ,AJ 02:13

02:13 MISS FT by SCOVENS,JOSH
REBOUND DEF by WALZ,MIKE --
GOOD JUMPER by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN(in the paint) 01:50 56-62 H 6

01:50 FOUL  by LOGAN,SEAN
01:50 SUB OUT by LOGAN,SEAN
01:50 SUB IN by ROBERTS,JAQUALON "JQ

GOOD FT by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN 01:50 57-62 H 5
01:28 MISS LAYUP by FRIEDRICHSEN,PARKER(in the paint)

BLOCK  by ROBINSON,JAYLEN 01:28
REBOUND DEF by WALZ,MIKE --
GOOD LAYUP by LOPEZ,AJ(fastbreak)(in the paint) 01:20 59-62 H 3
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 01:20

01:01 59-64 H 5 GOOD JUMPER by SCOVENS,JOSH(in the paint)
00:54 SUB OUT by ROBERTS,JAQUALON "JQ
00:54 SUB IN by LOGAN,SEAN

GOOD JUMPER by LOPEZ,AJ(in the paint) 00:34 61-64 H 3
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 00:34

00:34 SUB IN by ROBERTS,JAQUALON "JQ
00:34 SUB OUT by LOGAN,SEAN

FOUL  by ROBINSON,JAYLEN 00:27
00:27 MISS FT by BLUMS,ROBERTS(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSTON,WILL --
GOOD JUMPER by ARGABRIGHT,AIDEN 00:10 63-64 H 1
FOUL  by JOHNSTON,WILL 00:08

00:08 63-65 H 2 GOOD FT by FRIEDRICHSEN,PARKER(fastbreak)
SUB OUT by ROBINSON,JAYLEN 00:08
SUB IN by DAUGHTRY,JADEN 00:08

00:08 MISS FT by FRIEDRICHSEN,PARKER(fastbreak)
00:08 SUB OUT by ROBERTS,JAQUALON "JQ
00:08 SUB IN by LOGAN,SEAN

REBOUND DEF by LOPEZ,AJ --
MISS JUMPER by LOPEZ,AJ 00:02



REBOUND OFF by DAUGHTRY,JADEN --
MISS LAYUP by DAUGHTRY,JADEN(in the paint) 00:02

00:02 BLOCK  by LOGAN,SEAN
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM


